
 
 
“Pop-Up” Food Giveaway at St. Paul’s Property – 407 S. Saturn – Every Thursday from 
11:00 – 12:45.  Please reach out to Sandy Weaver or Mary Pheasant for more information.  
 
Quilt Ministry meets at St. John’s Hall on Thursday, August 7 & 21 at 9:00.   
All are welcome to participate.  For more information, reach out to Rhona Diamond.  
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Join us a for a morning 
of “church business,”  
fellowship, learning and 
prayer.   
 
This is important work 
for our conference! 
 
And...we are hosting!   



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
  

On Sunday, August 10 we will begin our day with 
worship.  
 
After worship we will share a potluck lunch 
followed by a presentation by the Largo Police 
Department, “Scams and Frauds.”   
 

We are all a target! 
 

Please see Janan to sign up for the potluck.  
 
You are welcome to invite friends and neighbors 
to join us.  Just ask them to bring a dish to 
share.  



 
 



The Service of Healing is scheduled as a follow up to the Soul Injury workshop.  Come and pray with and 
for each other and all who are in need of God’s healing presence.   
 

 
 

Sunday, August 31 – Birthday Potluck Lunch – see Janan to sign up! 
 

September Dates Preview:  
 
Sunday, September 7 – God’s Work, Our Hands Sunday. Anyone want to take the lead on 
this?  
 
Wednesday, September 10 – Taizé Prayer – 7:15 PM  
 
Wednesday, September 17 – Silver Foxes  
 
Wednesday, September 24 – Prayer Around the Globe  
 

 
 

Dates to put on your calendar now!  Events to Invite Family and Friends!  
 

• Wed, November 12 – Thanksgiving Dinner and Taizé Prayer with St. John’s – 6:00 PM  
• Tues, November 18 – Interfaith Thanksgiving Service  
• Sat, December 6 – Advent Retreat  
• Sat, December 20 – Christmas Party with St. John’s  

 
 


